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Company First Last Address City State Zip Email Address Phone Fax User Level

AGC Plan Room Plan Room 6212 Ferris Square San Diego CA 92121 planroom@agcsd.org 858-874-8560 858-874-8569 Plan Room

All American Asphalt Alyssa Sohl 400 E Sixth St Corona CA 92879 publicworks@allamericanasphalt.com 951-736-7600 951-736-7646 Prime Contractor

American Asphalt South Jeff Petty P.O. Box 310036 Fontana CA 92331 jeffp@americanasphaltsouth.com 909-427-8276 909-427-8279 Prime Contractor

Bid America Andrew Waughn 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 andrew@bidamerica.com 951-290-3648 951-600-0615 Plan Room

BidClerk Jim Ritten 28 N. Clark St. Chicago IL 60602 support@bidclerk.com 877-737-6482 312-577-0902 Sub-Contractor

Canon Coating Company, Inc. Troy Kent 1830 5th Street Norco CA 92860 troy.canon@dslextreme.com 951-735-4119 Sub-Contractor

Chrisp Company Coda Oesterbland 2280 S. Lilac Avenue Bloomington CA 92316 coesterbland@chrispco.com 909-746-0356 909-746-0354 Sub-Contractor

iSqFt Jessica Pool 77738 Flora Road Palm Desert CA 92211 sandiego@isqft.com 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 Plan Room

Koch-Armstrong General Engineering Inc. Frank Herrera P.O. Box 1190 Lakeside CA 92040 frank@koch-armstrong.com 619-561-2005 619-561-0317 Prime Contractor

Orange County Striping Brittany Patterson 183 N. Pixley Orange CA 92868 pattersonbritt@yahoo.com 714-639-4550 714-639-6353 Sub-Contractor

Pavement Coatings Co Van Duncan 10240 San Sevaine Way Jurupa Valley CA 91752 van@pavementcoatings.com 714-826-3011 714-826-3129 Prime Contractor

PCI Frank Villegas 1105 E. Hill Street Long Beach CA 90806 fvillegas@lineuppci.com 562-218-0504 562-218-0634 Sub-Contractor

Rubberized Crackfiller Sealant, Inc. Ron Bieber 800 E. Walnut Avenue Fullerton CA 92831 crackfill@gmail.com 714-843-5192 714-843-5194 Sub-Contractor

Safe Usa, Inc. Monica Coplenas 767 W. 5th Street Ontario CA 91762 monica@safeusa.com 909-983-0703 909-988-6131 Sub-Contractor

VSS International, Inc. Elizabeth Lowrie 3785 Channel Drive West Sacramento CA 95691 elizabeth.lowrie@slurry.com 916-373-1500 916-373-0183 Prime Contractor

Rubberized Emulsion Aggregate Slurry Central Mix Type II, CP 13-299
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